
Federal Taxable Income Number of Returns Federal Taxable Income Total Deductions Total Additions Adjusted Taxable Income Net Tax Due

$$ Under $0 7,041 ($63,707,995,159.92) $3,618,507,206.15 $21,674,433,305.27 ($45,652,069,060.80) $2,801,600.00
$0 - $249,999 9,910 $373,761,483.74 $41,169,877.19 $81,560,143.17 $414,151,749.72 $3,943,600.00
$250,000 - $499,999 752 $269,105,369.99 $27,677,833.00 $42,242,203.00 $283,669,739.99 $299,200.00
$500,000 - $999,999 640 $460,318,323.26 $33,286,974.00 $33,974,557.00 $461,005,906.26 $255,600.00
$1,000,000 - $2,499,999 754 $1,219,552,148.00 $160,932,746.00 $209,445,793.00 $1,268,065,195.00 $301,200.00
$2,500,000 - $4,999,999 528 $1,890,329,900.00 $255,855,544.00 $261,694,293.00 $1,896,168,649.00 $210,800.00
$5,000,000 - $7,499,999 248 $1,520,525,804.00 $54,394,664.00 $220,712,446.00 $1,686,843,586.00 $99,200.00
$7,500,000 - $9,999,999 159 $1,382,388,934.00 $42,819,787.00 $125,143,856.00 $1,464,713,003.00 $63,600.00
$10,000,000 - $24,999,999 446 $7,172,277,420.00 $467,008,494.00 $749,059,719.00 $7,454,328,645.00 $178,400.00
$25,000,000 - $49,999,999 246 $8,612,906,546.00 $386,283,033.00 $716,855,746.00 $8,943,479,259.00 $98,800.00
$50,000,000 - $74,999,999 117 $7,152,836,021.00 $295,580,936.00 $440,286,183.00 $7,297,541,268.00 $46,800.00
$75,00,000 - $99,999,999 70 $6,178,105,949.00 $703,785,065.00 $185,514,710.00 $5,659,835,594.00 $28,000.00
$100,000,000 - $199,999,999 105 $14,969,415,404.00 $632,659,813.00 $1,509,027,986.00 $15,845,783,577.00 $42,000.00
$200,000,000 - $499,999,999 79 $23,642,032,211.00 $1,014,758,439.00 $784,676,510.05 $23,411,950,282.05 $31,600.00
$500,000,000 and over 60 $87,186,467,100.00 $9,248,047,609.00 $7,350,584,380.00 $85,289,003,871.00 $24,000.00
Total 21,155 $98,322,027,454.07 $16,982,768,020.34 $34,385,211,830.49 $115,724,471,264.22 $8,424,400.00

Rhode Island Division of Taxation Business Corporations Tax Return Summary (LLC Returns) Tax Year 2022 Data as of: 9/10/2025



Federal Taxable Income Number
of

Returns

Exempt
Dividends

Count

Exempt Dividends
and Interest

Amount

Bonus
Depreciation

Count

Bonus Depreciation and
Sec 179 Deductions

Amount

Modification for
Tax Incentives

Count
 

Modification for
Tax Incentives

Amount

PTE Claimed in
Prior Year

Count

PTE Claimed in Prior
Year Amount

$$ Under $0 7,041 74 $10,902,092.00 1,394 $3,595,548,999.07 <10 $11,766,195.08 <10 $289,920.00
$0 - $249,999 9,910 55 $290,784.68 1,346 $39,726,921.45 <10 $1,023,609.06 22 $128,562.00
$250,000 - $499,999 752 13 $105,011.00 244 $27,556,855.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $15,967.00
$500,000 - $999,999 640 17 $162,892.00 215 $33,056,497.00 <10 $35,676.00 <10 $31,909.00
$1,000,000 - $2,499,999 754 23 $2,898,109.00 274 $157,946,186.00 <10 $2,880.00 <10 $85,571.00
$2,500,000 - $4,999,999 528 14 $5,523,416.00 187 $250,309,709.00 <10 $22,419.00 <10 $0.00
$5,000,000 - $7,499,999 248 <10 $1,172,948.00 94 $53,198,574.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $23,142.00
$7,500,000 - $9,999,999 159 <10 $640,010.00 58 $42,170,176.00 <10 $9,601.00 <10 $0.00
$10,000,000 - $24,999,999 446 15 $86,668,778.00 157 $380,339,716.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
$25,000,000 - $49,999,999 246 11 $4,982,632.00 75 $381,300,401.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
$50,000,000 - $74,999,999 117 <10 $4,747,829.00 37 $290,833,107.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
$75,00,000 - $99,999,999 70 <10 $1,213,495.00 29 $702,571,570.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
$100,000,000 - $199,999,999 105 <10 $38,883,980.00 39 $593,775,833.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
$200,000,000 - $499,999,999 79 <10 $44,319,442.00 38 $970,438,997.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
$500,000,000 and over 60 <10 $120,783,659.00 27 $9,127,263,950.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $0.00
Total 21,155 265 $323,295,077.68 4,214 $16,646,037,491.52 15 $12,860,380.14 37 $575,071.00
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$$ Under $0 7,041 91 $857,861,754.90 1,390 $13,219,271,647.37 <10 $0.00 261 $22,328,409.00 13 $20,670,558.00
$0 - $249,999 9,910 52 $417,299.10 562 $57,642,195.06 <10 $0.00 665 $4,973,475.01 10 $2,956,097.00
$250,000 - $499,999 752 10 $128,172.00 139 $37,512,218.00 <10 $0.00 169 $3,433,531.00 <10 $1,168,266.00
$500,000 - $999,999 640 15 $1,404,147.00 128 $23,871,537.00 <10 $0.00 124 $3,203,204.00 <10 $2,560,432.00
$1,000,000 - $2,499,999 754 12 $746,631.00 219 $197,754,276.00 <10 $0.00 131 $7,742,845.00 <10 $2,053,559.00
$2,500,000 - $4,999,999 528 12 $32,695,376.00 151 $217,295,947.00 <10 $0.00 73 $4,976,347.00 <10 $6,726,208.00
$5,000,000 - $7,499,999 248 <10 $316,048.00 90 $216,621,517.00 <10 $0.00 26 $1,751,201.00 <10 $43,443.00
$7,500,000 - $9,999,999 159 11 $1,315,910.00 58 $120,336,613.00 <10 $0.00 22 $3,459,333.00 <10 $0.00
$10,000,000 - $24,999,999 446 25 $150,899,238.00 153 $573,897,044.00 <10 $0.00 42 $14,954,067.00 <10 $4,414,007.00
$25,000,000 - $49,999,999 246 14 $2,927,935.00 101 $710,990,907.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $2,802,747.00 <10 $0.00
$50,000,000 - $74,999,999 117 10 $10,110,003.00 32 $427,539,573.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $2,631,380.00 <10 $0.00
$75,00,000 - $99,999,999 70 <10 $483,633.00 19 $182,967,930.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $2,063,147.00 <10 $0.00
$100,000,000 - $199,999,999 105 <10 $1,646,704.00 37 $1,507,369,826.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $11,456.00 <10 $0.00
$200,000,000 - $499,999,999 79 <10 $2,422,003.00 29 $733,368,132.05 <10 $0.00 <10 $9,413,076.00 <10 $0.00
$500,000,000 and over 60 <10 $15,820,477.00 21 $7,331,029,714.00 <10 $0.00 <10 $3,557,265.00 <10 $0.00
Total 21,155 275 $1,079,195,331.00 3,129 $25,557,469,076.48 <10 $0.00 1,543 $87,301,483.01 51 $40,592,570.00
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Total Gross Receipts Minimum Filer Count

Negative Total Gross Receipts 21
Under $25,000 13,393
$25,000 - $99,999 1,397
$100,000 - $249,999 979
$250,000 - $499,999 689
$500,000 - $999,999 586
$1,000,000 - $2,499,999 663
$2,500,000 - $4,999,999 447
$5,000,000 - $9,999,999 500
$10,000,000 and over 2,384
Total 21,059

Rhode Island Gross Receipts Minimum Filer Count

Negative Rhode Island Gross Receipts 67
Under $25,000 14,820
$25,000 - $99,999 2,129
$100,000 - $249,999 1,263
$250,000 - $499,999 827
$500,000 - $749,999 376
$750,000 - $999,999 275
$1,000,000 - $2,499,999 577
$2,500,000 - $4,999,999 283
$5,000,000 - $9,999,999 228
$10,000,000 and over 214
Total 21,059

Rhode Island Division of Taxation Business Corporations Tax Return Summary (LLC Returns) Tax Year 2022 Data as of: 9/10/2025




